1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
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1989
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1995
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1998
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PARADE MARSHAL FOR WINNER HIGH SCHOOL

Harvey Naasz
Harvey Naasz
Mary Schoemaker
Dan Bechtold
Don Van Cleave
Bill Pistulka

Ben Viedt
Marsha Risseeuw
Lloyd Blomstrom
Bill Phillips
Charlie Meyer
Velma Redmon
Bill Van Patten
Janet Bruun
Walt Schramm
Mildred Stritecky
Carol McCormick
Glenn Carlson
Sue Pokorny
LaVern Steiger
Keith Gebhart
Don Van Cleave
Dennis Pospisil
Bill Rademacher

Tony Berg

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Barb Lee

Harvey Fast

Gordon Horgen

Dan Viedt

James Drake

Honorary to 153™
Rocky Blare

Mr. & Mrs. Valburg (honorary)
Marty Kendrick Jr.
Harvey Naasz

Glenn Carlson

Randy Kludt

Don Sabol

Linda Schroder

Cyndy DeMers

Bruce Carrier

Chuck Keiser

William (Bill) Matousek
Ed Marts

Sara Hammerbeck
JoAnn (Coach) Streifel
Sylvia Bear

Scott & Leslie Schramm
Diz & Marilyn Herman
Bev Vaughn



