
PARADE MARSHAL FOR WINNER HIGH SCHOOL

1975	Harvey Naasz	2000	Barb Lee
1976	Harvey Naasz	2001	Harvey Fast
1977	Mary Schoemaker	2002	Gordon Horgen
1978	Dan Bechtold	2003	Dan Viedt
1979	Don Van Cleave	2004	James Drake
1980	Bill Pistulka	2005	Honorary to 153 rd
1981	Ben Viedt	2006	Rocky Blare
1982	Marsha Risseeuw	2007	Mr. & Mrs. Valburg (honorary)
1983	Lloyd Blomstrom	2008	Marty Kendrick Jr.
1984	Bill Phillips	2009	Harvey Naasz
1985	Charlie Meyer	2010	Glenn Carlson
1986	Velma Redmon	2011	Randy Kludt
1987	Bill Van Patten	2012	Don Sabol
1988	Janet Bruun	2013	Linda Schroder
1989	Walt Schramm	2014	Cyndy DeMers
1990	Mildred Stritecky	2015	Bruce Carrier
1991	Carol McCormick	2016	Chuck Keiser
1992	Glenn Carlson	2017	William (Bill) Matousek
1993	Sue Pokorny	2018	Ed Marts
1994	LaVern Steiger	2019	Sara Hammerbeck
1995	Keith Gebhart	2020	JoAnn (Coach) Streifel
1996	Don Van Cleave	2021	Sylvia Bear
1997	Dennis Pospisil	2022	Scott & Leslie Schramm
1998	Bill Rademacher	2023	Diz & Marilyn Herman
1999	Tony Berg	2024	Bev Vaughn